
Course_Name
SUBJECT 

CODE
SUBJECT NAME YEAR SEM. Exam_Date TIME SLOT

S.E.(2012 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 207004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III 3 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2012 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 209341 CHEMISTRY I 3 19 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2012 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 209345 PROCESS CALCULATION 3 23 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2012 PAT.)(CIVIL) 207001 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III 3 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2012 PAT.)(CIVIL) 201001 BLDG TECHNOLOGY & MATL 3 18 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2012 PAT.)(CIVIL) 201002 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS 3 19 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2012 PAT.)(CIVIL) 201006 SURVEYING 3 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2012 PAT.)(CIVIL) 201003 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 3 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2012 PAT.)(CIVIL) 201005 ARCH PLANNING & DESIGN OF BLDG 4 23 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2012 PAT.)(CIVIL) 201004 FLUID MECHANICS I 4 24 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2012 PAT.)(CIVIL) 201008 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS I 4 25 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2012 PAT.)(CIVIL) 201007 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY 4 26 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2012 PAT.)(CIVIL) 207009 ENGINEERING GEOLOGY 4 27 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2012 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 207003 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III 4 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2012 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210243 DIGITAL ELEX. & LOGIC DESIGN 3 18 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2012 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210242 DATA STRUCTURE & PROB SOLVING 3 19 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2012 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210247 OBJ. ORIENTED & MULTICORE PROG 4 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2012 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210241 DISCRETE STRUCTURE 3 23 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2012 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210249 COMPUTER GRAPHIC AND GAMING 4 24 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2012 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210245 MICROPROCESSOR ARCHITECTURE 3 29 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2012 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210250 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION 4 30 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2012 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210248 MICROPROC. & INTERFACING TECH 4 31 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY 
(Formerly University of Pune)

Timetable For Fresh & Backlog Online Examination of March/April 2021

Faculty of Science & Technology : Engineering 
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S.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 207006 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III 3 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203143 ANALOG AND DIGITAL ELECTRONICS 3 19 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203146 ELECTRICAL MACHINE I 4 23 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203145 POWER SYSTEM I 4 24 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203147 NETWORK ANALYSIS 4 25 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203148 NUMERICAL METHOD & COMP. PROG. 4 26 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203149 FUNDAMENTAL OF MICROPROCESSOR & MICROCONTROLLER 4 27 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 207005 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III 4 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 204181 SIGNALS & SYSTEMS 3 18 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 204182 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 3 19 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 204185 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS 3 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 204183 NETWORK THEORY 3 23 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 204188 CONTROL SYSTEM 4 25 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 204189 ANALOG COMMUNICATION 4 26 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2012 PAT.)(INFORMATIOM TECHNOLOGY) 207003 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III 4 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2012 PAT.)(INFORMATIOM TECHNOLOGY) 214450 PROCEESSOR ARCH. & INTERFACING 4 25 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL SANDWICH) 207002 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III 3 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL SANDWICH) 202048 THEORY OF MACHINES I 4 25 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 207002 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III 3 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202043 THERMODYNAMICS 3 18 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202051 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS 4 19 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202041 MANUFACTURING PROCESS-I 3 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202044 MATERIAL SCIENCE 3 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
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S.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202045 FLUID MECHANICS 3 23 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202049 ENGINEERING METALLURGY 4 24 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202048 THEORY OF MACHINES I 4 25 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202050 APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS 4 26 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202052 ELECTRONICS AND ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 4 27 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 207002 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III 3 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 202051 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS 4 19 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 202049 ENGINEERING METALLURGY 4 24 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 202048 THEORY OF MACHINES I 4 25 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 202050 APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS 4 26 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 202052 ELECTRONICS & ELECTRICAL ENGG. 4 27 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(CIVIL) 207001 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III 3 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(CIVIL) 201001 BLDG TECHNOLOGY & MATL 3 18 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(CIVIL) 201002 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS 3 19 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(CIVIL) 201006 SURVEYING 3 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(CIVIL) 201003 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 3 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(CIVIL) 201005 ARCHITECTURAL PLANNING AND DESIGN OF BUILDING 4 23 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(CIVIL) 201004 FLUID MECHANICS I 4 24 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(CIVIL) 201008 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS I 4 25 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(CIVIL) 201007 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY 4 26 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(CIVIL) 207009 ENGINEERING GEOLOGY 4 27 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 207003 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III 4 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210243 DIGITAL ELEX. & LOGIC DESIGN 3 18 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210242 DATA STRUCTURE & PROB SOLVING 3 19 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
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S.E.(2014 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210247 OBJECT ORIENTED AND MULTICORE PROGRAMMING 4 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210249 COMPUTER GRAPHIC AND GAMING 4 24 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210244 OPERATING SYSTEM & ADMIN 3 28 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210245 MICROPROCESSOR ARCHITECTURE 3 29 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210250 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION 4 30 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210248 MICROPROC. & INTERFACING TECH 4 31 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 207006 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III 3 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203141 POWER GENERATION TECHNOLOGY 3 18 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203143 ANALOG AND DIGITAL ELECTRONICS 3 19 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203142 MATERIAL SCIENCE 3 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203144 ELECT. MEASUREMENT & INSTRU. 3 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203146 ELECTRICAL MACHINE I 4 23 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203145 POWER SYSTEM I 4 24 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203147 NETWORK ANALYSIS 4 25 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203148 NUMERICAL METHOD & COMP. PROG. 4 26 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203149 FUNDAMENTAL OF MICROPROCESSOR & MICROCONTROLLER 4 27 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 207005 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III 4 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 204181 SIGNALS & SYSTEMS 3 18 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 204182 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 3 19 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 204184 DATA STRUCTURES & ALGORITHMS 3 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 204185 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS 3 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 204183 NETWORK THEORY 3 23 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 204187 INTEGRATED CIRCUITS 4 24 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 204188 CONTROL SYSTEM 4 25 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 204189 ANALOG COMMUNICATION 4 26 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
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S.E.(2014 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 204190 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION 4 27 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(INFORMATIOM TECHNOLOGY) 207003 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III 4 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(INFORMATIOM TECHNOLOGY) 214444 FUNDAMENTAL OF DATASTRUCTURE 3 19 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(INFORMATIOM TECHNOLOGY) 214451 DATASTRUCTURE & FILES 4 26 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(INSTRUMENTATION) 207006 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III 3 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(INSTRUMENTATION) 206262 LINEAR INTERATED CIRCUITS 3 18 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(INSTRUMENTATION) 206263 BASIC INSTRUMENTATION 3 19 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(INSTRUMENTATION) 206268 AUTOMATIC CONTROL SYSTEM 4 24 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(MECHANICAL SANDWICH) 202048 THEORY OF MACHINES I 4 25 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 207002 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III 3 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202043 THERMODYNAMICS 3 18 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202051 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS 4 19 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202041 MANUFACTURING PROCESS-I 3 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202044 MATERIAL SCIENCE 3 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202045 FLUID MECHANICS 3 23 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202049 ENGINEERING METALLURGY 4 24 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202048 THEORY OF MACHINES I 4 25 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202050 APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS 4 26 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202052 ELECTRONICS & ELECTRICAL ENGG 4 27 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 207002 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III 3 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 202051 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS 3 19 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 202041 MANUFACTURING PROCESS-I 3 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
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S.E.(2015 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 202045 FLUID MECHANICS 4 23 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 202049 ENGINEERING METALLURGY 4 24 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 202048 THEORY OF MACHINES - I 4 25 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 203152 ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGG 4 27 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 207004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-III 3 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 209341 CHEMISTRY-I 3 19 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 209344 PROCESS CALCULATIONS 3 23 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 209347 CHEMISTRY -II 4 24 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 209349 PRINCIPLES OF DESIGN 4 26 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 209351 MECHANICAL OPERATIONS 4 27 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(CIVIL) 207001 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III 3 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(CIVIL) 201001 BUILD TECH & MATERI 3 18 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(CIVIL) 201002 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS 3 19 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(CIVIL) 201006 SURVEYING 3 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(CIVIL) 201003 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 3 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(CIVIL) 201005 ARCH PLAN & DESIGN OF BUILD 4 23 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(CIVIL) 201004 FLUID MECHANICS I 4 24 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(CIVIL) 201008 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS I 4 25 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(CIVIL) 201007 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY 4 26 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(CIVIL) 207009 ENGINEERING GEOLOGY 4 27 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 207003 Engineering Mathematics III 4 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210242 DIGI ELECTRONI & LOGIC DESIGN 3 18 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210243 DATA STRUCTURES & ALGORITHMS 3 19 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210244 COMP ORGANIZATION & ARCHI 3 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
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Course_Name
SUBJECT 

CODE
SUBJECT NAME YEAR SEM. Exam_Date TIME SLOT

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210245 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING 3 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210241 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 3 23 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210251 Computer Graphics 4 24 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210252 Advanced Data Structures 4 25 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210253 MICROPROCESSOR 4 26 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210254 PRINCIPLES OF PROG. LANG. 4 27 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 207006 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICSIII 3 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203141 POWER GENERATION TECHNOLOGIES 3 18 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203143 ANALOG AND DIGITAL ELECTRONICS 3 19 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203142 MATERIAL  SCIENCE 3 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203144 ELECTR MEASUREM & INSTRUMEN 3 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203146 Electrical Machines I 4 23 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203145 POWER SYSTEM I 4 24 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203147 NETWORK ANALYSIS 4 25 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203148 NUMERICAL METHODS & COMP PROG 4 26 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203149 FUND OF MICROCONTROLLER & APP. 4 27 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 207005 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III 4 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 204181 SIGNALS & SYSTEMS 3 18 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 204182 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 3 19 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 204184 DATA STRUCTURES & ALGORITHMS 3 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 204185 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS 3 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 204183 ELECTRIC CIRCUITS  & MACHIN 3 23 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 204187 INTEGRATED CIRCUITS 4 24 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 204188 CONTROL SYSTEMS 4 25 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 204189 ANALOG COMMUNICATION 4 26 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
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Course_Name
SUBJECT 

CODE
SUBJECT NAME YEAR SEM. Exam_Date TIME SLOT

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 204190 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING 4 27 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(INFORMATIOM TECHNOLOGY) 207003 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS -III 4 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(INFORMATIOM TECHNOLOGY) 214443 DIGI ELECTRO & LOGIC DESIGN 3 18 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(INFORMATIOM TECHNOLOGY) 214444 FUNDAMENTAL OF DATASTRUCTURE 3 19 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(INFORMATIOM TECHNOLOGY) 214445 PROB SOLVI & OOPS 3 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(INFORMATIOM TECHNOLOGY) 214441 DISCRETE STRUCTURES 3 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(INFORMATIOM TECHNOLOGY) 214442 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION & ARCH. 3 23 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(INFORMATIOM TECHNOLOGY) 214450 COMPUTER GRAPHICS 4 24 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(INFORMATIOM TECHNOLOGY) 214451 Processor Architecture and Interfacing 4 25 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(INFORMATIOM TECHNOLOGY) 214452 DATA STRUCTURES & FILES 4 26 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(INFORMATIOM TECHNOLOGY) 214453 Foundations of Communication and Computer Network 4 27 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(INSTRUMENTATION) 207006 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III 3 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(INSTRUMENTATION) 206262 BASIC INSTRUMENTATION 3 19 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(INSTRUMENTATION) 206267 Sensors and Transducers II 4 23 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(INSTRUMENTATION) 206268 AUTOMATIC CONTROL SYSTEMS 4 24 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(INSTRUMENTATION) 206269 Electronic  Instrumentation 4 25 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(INSTRUMENTATION) 206270 DIGITAL TECHNIQUES 4 26 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(INSTRUMENTATION) 206271 INDUSTRIAL DRIVES 4 27 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 207002 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III 3 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202043 THERMODYNAMICS 3 18 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202051 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS 3 19 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202041 MANUFACTURING PROCESS-I 3 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202044 MATERIAL SCIENCE 3 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202045 Fluid Mechanics 4 23 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
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SUBJECT NAME YEAR SEM. Exam_Date TIME SLOT

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202049 ENGINEERING METALLURGY 4 24 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202048 THEORY OF MACHINES - I 4 25 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202050 APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS 4 26 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 203152 ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGG 4 27 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 202041 SOLID MECHANICS 3 01 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 202042 SOLID MODELING & DRAFTING 3 02 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 202043 ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS 3 03 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 202044 ENGG. MATERIALS & METALLURGY 3 04 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 203156 ELECTR. & ELECTRONICS ENGG. 3 05 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 207002 Engineering Mathematics - III 4 06 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 202047 Kinematics of Machinery 4 07 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 202048 Applied Thermodynamics 4 08 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 202049 Fluid Mechanics 4 09 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 202050 Manufacturing Processes 4 10 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(B.TECH. BIOTECHNOLOGY ) 207004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III 3 01 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(B.TECH. BIOTECHNOLOGY ) 215470 Biochemistry II 4 06 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(B.TECH. BIOTECHNOLOGY ) 215471 Cell Biology & Tissue Culture 4 07 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(B.TECH. BIOTECHNOLOGY ) 215472 Thermodynamics 4 08 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(B.TECH. BIOTECHNOLOGY ) 215473 Genetics & Molecular Biology 4 09 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 207004 Engineering Mathematics -III 3 01 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 209341 Industrial Chemistry I 3 02 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 209342 FLUID MECHANICS 3 03 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 209343 Engineering Materials 3 04 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 209344 Process Calculations 3 05 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM
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S.E.(2019 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 209347 Industrial Chemistry II 4 06 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 209348 Heat Transfer 4 07 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 209349 Principles of Design 4 08 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 209350 Chemical Technology I 4 09 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 209351 Mechanical Operations 4 10 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(CIVIL) 207001 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III 3 01 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(CIVIL) 201001 Building Technology and Architectural Planning 3 02 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(CIVIL) 201002 Mechanics of  structure 3 03 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(CIVIL) 201003 FLUID MECHANICS 3 04 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(CIVIL) 207009 Engineering Geology 3 05 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(CIVIL) 201008 Geotechnical Engineering 4 06 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(CIVIL) 201009 Survey 4 07 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(CIVIL) 201010 Concrete Technology 4 08 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(CIVIL) 201011 Structural Analysis 4 09 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(CIVIL) 201012 Project management 4 10 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210241 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 3 01 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210242 FUND. OF DATA STRUCTURES 3 02 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210243 Object Oriented Programming (OOP) 3 03 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210244 COMPUTER GRAPHICS 3 04 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210245 DIGITAL ELEC. & LOGIC DESIGN 3 05 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 207003 Engineering Mathematics III 4 06 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210252 Data Stuctures and Algorithms 4 07 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210253 Software Engineering 4 08 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210254 Microprocessor 4 09 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210255 Principles of Programming Languages 4 10 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM
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S.E.(2019 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 207006 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS -III 3 01 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203141 POWER GENERATION TECHNOLOGIES 3 02 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203142 Material Science 3 03 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203143 ANALOG & DIGITAL ELECTRONICS 3 04 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203144 Electrical Measurement & Instrumentation 3 05 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203145 Power System - I 4 06 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203146 Electrical Machines - I 4 07 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203147 Network Analysis 4 08 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203148 Numerical Methods & Computer Programming 4 09 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203149 Fundamental of Microcontroller and Applications 4 10 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 207005 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III 3 01 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 204181 Electronic Circuits 3 02 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 204182 DIGITAL CIRCUITS 3 03 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 204183 Electrical Circuits 3 04 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 204184 DATA STRUCTURES 3 05 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 204191 Signals & Systems 4 06 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 204192 Control Systems 4 07 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 204193 Principles of Communication Systems 4 08 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 204194 Object Oriented Programming 4 09 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(INFORMATIOM TECHNOLOGY) 214441 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 3 01 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(INFORMATIOM TECHNOLOGY) 214442 Logic Design and Computer Organization 3 02 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(INFORMATIOM TECHNOLOGY) 214443 DATA STRUCTURES & ALGO. 3 03 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(INFORMATIOM TECHNOLOGY) 214444 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING 3 04 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(INFORMATIOM TECHNOLOGY) 214445 Basic of Computer Network 3 05 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM
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S.E.(2019 PAT.)(INFORMATIOM TECHNOLOGY) 207003 Engineering Mathematics-III 4 06 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(INFORMATIOM TECHNOLOGY) 214451 Processor Architecture 4 07 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(INFORMATIOM TECHNOLOGY) 214452 Database Management System 4 08 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(INFORMATIOM TECHNOLOGY) 214453 Computer Graphics 4 09 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(INFORMATIOM TECHNOLOGY) 214454 Software Engineering 4 10 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(INSTRUMENTATION) 207008 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III 3 01 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(INSTRUMENTATION) 206261 SENSORS & TRANSDUCERS 3 02 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(INSTRUMENTATION) 206262 LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUITS 3 03 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(INSTRUMENTATION) 206263 Electrical Measurements & Instrumentation 3 04 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(INSTRUMENTATION) 206264 Control System Components 3 05 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(INSTRUMENTATION) 206268 Control Systems 4 06 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(INSTRUMENTATION) 206269 Digital Electronics 4 07 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(INSTRUMENTATION) 206270 Process Loop Elements 4 08 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(INSTRUMENTATION) 206271 Signals and Systems 4 09 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(INSTRUMENTATION) 206272 Data Structures 4 10 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(MECHANICAL SANDWICH) 202041 SOLID MECHANICS 3 01 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(MECHANICAL SANDWICH) 202042 SOLID MODELING & DRAFTING 3 02 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(MECHANICAL SANDWICH) 202043 ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS 3 03 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(MECHANICAL SANDWICH) 202044 ENGG. MATERIALS & METALLURGY 3 04 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(MECHANICAL SANDWICH) 203156 ELECTR. & ELECTRONICS ENGG. 3 05 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(MECHANICAL SANDWICH) 207002 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - III 4 06 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(MECHANICAL SANDWICH) 202047 KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY 4 07 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(MECHANICAL SANDWICH) 202061 THERMAL ENGINEERING 5 08 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(MECHANICAL SANDWICH) 202049 FLUID MECHANICS AND MACHINERY 4 09 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(MECHANICAL SANDWICH) 202050 MANUFACTURING ENGINEERING 4 10 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM
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S.E.(2019 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202041 SOLID MECHANICS 3 01 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202042 SOLID MODELING & DRAFTING 3 02 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202043 ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS 3 03 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202044 ENGG. MATERIALS & METALLURGY 3 04 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 203156 ELECTR. & ELECTRONICS ENGG. 3 05 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 207002 Engineering Mathematics - III 4 06 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202047 Kinematics of Machinery 4 07 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202048 Applied Thermodynamics 4 08 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202049 Fluid Mechanics 4 09 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202050 Manufacturing Processes 4 10 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(PRINTING ENGINEERING AND GRAPHIC COMMUNICATION ) 207004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III 3 01 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(PRINTING ENGINEERING AND GRAPHIC COMMUNICATION ) 208281 INTRO. TO PRINTING PROCESSES 3 02 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(PRINTING ENGINEERING AND GRAPHIC COMMUNICATION ) 208282 MATERIAL SCI.IN PRINT & PACK 3 03 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(PRINTING ENGINEERING AND GRAPHIC COMMUNICATION ) 208286 Finishing Techniques 4 06 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(PRINTING ENGINEERING AND GRAPHIC COMMUNICATION ) 208287 Introduction to Packaging Concepts 4 07 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(PRINTING ENGINEERING AND GRAPHIC COMMUNICATION ) 208288 Microprocessor and Microcontroller Techniques in Printing 4 08 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(PRINTING ENGINEERING AND GRAPHIC COMMUNICATION ) 203155 Electrical Machines and Utilization 4 09 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(PRINTING ENGINEERING AND GRAPHIC COMMUNICATION ) 208289 Print Production Techniques 4 10 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(PRODUCTION ENGINEERING (SANDWICH) ) 207007 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS -III 3 01 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(PRODUCTION ENGINEERING (SANDWICH) ) 211081 Heat and Fluid Engineering 3 02 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(PRODUCTION ENGINEERING (SANDWICH) ) 211082 STRENGH OF MATERIALS 3 03 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(PRODUCTION ENGINEERING (SANDWICH) ) 211083 Manufacturing Processes -I 3 04 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(PRODUCTION ENGINEERING (SANDWICH) ) 211084 MATERIALS SCI. & METALLURGY 3 05 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(PRODUCTION ENGINEERING (SANDWICH) ) 203050 Electrical and Electronics Engineering 4 06 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM
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S.E.(2019 PAT.)(PRODUCTION ENGINEERING (SANDWICH) ) 211091 Theory of Machines 4 07 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(PRODUCTION ENGINEERING (SANDWICH) ) 211092 Design of Machine Elements 4 08 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(PRODUCTION ENGINEERING (SANDWICH) ) 211121 Manufacturing Process- II 4 09 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(PRODUCTION ENGINEERING (SANDWICH) ) 211094 Industrial Engineering and Management 4 10 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(PRODUCTION ENGINEERING ) 207007 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS -III 3 01 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(PRODUCTION ENGINEERING ) 211081 HEAT & FLUID ENGINEERING 3 02 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(PRODUCTION ENGINEERING ) 211082 STRENGHT OF MATERIALS 3 03 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(PRODUCTION ENGINEERING ) 211084 MATERIALS SCI. & METALLURGY 3 05 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(PRODUCTION ENGINEERING ) 203050 Electrical and Electronics Engineering 4 06 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(PRODUCTION ENGINEERING ) 211091 Theory of Machines 4 07 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(PRODUCTION ENGINEERING ) 211092 Design of Machine Elements 4 08 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(PRODUCTION ENGINEERING ) 211093 Advanced Materials 4 09 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

S.E.(2019 PAT.)(PRODUCTION ENGINEERING ) 211094 Industrial Engineering and Management 4 10 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM
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